
Simplify every step 
of the Certifi ed 
Mail® process with 
Confi rmDelivery™!

When your business needs critical information delivered 
with speed and accountability, Confi rmDelivery simplifi es 
the Certifi ed Mail process with a faster and more cost 
effective solution. 

With Confi rmDelivery you’ll enjoy:
• Automated Certifi ed Mail
• Electronic signature returned to your e-mail in-box
• Enhanced effi ciency for 10 pieces a week or 10,000 a day

Bandera County, TX District Clerk 
I have used Confi rmDelivery for the 
last year and being a small county with 
a small budget, I am always looking 
for ways to save the county money.  
With Confi rmDelivery I immediately 
saw a way to accomplish two goals; 
one was to save money on Certifi ed 
and Priority Mail and the other was 
the ability to track the mail to ensure a 
timely delivery.  With the money I saved 
on postage I did not have to increase 
my budget, to the delight of the County 
Judge and Commissioners. 

Poyner Spruill, LLP
Since implementing Confi rmDelivery, I 
have had nothing but positive feedback 
from those within the company who are 
using it. It saves time and money.

Montgomery County, IN Health 
Department
Confi rmDelivery is an easy, user friendly 
program and service to use to send mail. 

St Vincent Health, Indianapolis
Great service!

St. Joseph, IN County Clerk
It’s a great way to send certifi ed mail, 
it’s not as expensive as Certifi ed Mail 
and it’s easy to use. 

Houghton County, MI Clerk
Confi rmDelivery has saved us money 
with our passport confi rmations. 

Tippecanoe, IN County Clerk
Faster, cheaper, better! 

sales@confi rmdelivery.com
3601 Sagamore Pkwy N, Suite Eii • Lafayette, IN 47904

888.960.6245 • www.confi rmdelivery.com

Simplify the Procedures
Our software is easy to implement and highly 
fl exible. Connect your database to the USPS 
tracking and address verifi cation system for 
easy access to address sheets and labels.

Enhance Tracking
Track directly online via Confi rmDelivery 
software or from your database. Track by 

recipient, company, location, customer 
reference number or USPS tracking number.

Expedite Proof of Delivery
Manage recipient signatures via query or have 
them automatically emailed for easy print out 
or electronic storage. Eliminate the 7-10 day 

wait for the green card!

x



Call to set up an informational webinar 
and get started with Confi rmDelivery. 
You can start saving time and 

postage today!

Confi rmDelivery specializes in helping organizations produce their Certifi ed 
Mail with an effi cient, fast, postage saving program. With our web based 
service, you can process one mail piece at a time or a batch of thousands. 
Clients simply create an address sheet, insert into our provided envelopes, 
apply postage and drop in the mail. Our software is easy to implement and 
highly fl exible.

Certifi ed MailCertifi ed MailCertifi ed Mail
#10, Pressure 
Seal & Label

100 - 1,000 $0.58
1,100 - 3,000 $0.56
3,100 - 5,000 $0.54
5,100 - 10,000 $0.52
10,100 + $0.50

6x9 Envelope

100 - 1,000 $0.63
1,100 - 3,000 $0.61
3,100 - 5,0003,100 - 5,0003,100 - 5,000 $0.59
5,100 - 10,0005,100 - 10,0005,100 - 10,000 $0.57
10,100 + $0.55$0.55$0.55

9x12 Envelope

100 - 1,000 $0.68
1,100 - 3,000 $0.66
3,100 - 5,000 $0.64
5,100 - 10,000 $0.62
10,100 + $0.60

Confi rmation Mail

10x13 ParcelPak™

100 - 1,000100 - 1,000100 - 1,000 $1.05
1,100 - 3,0001,100 - 3,0001,100 - 3,000 $1.03
3,100 - 5,0003,100 - 5,0003,100 - 5,000 $1.01
5,100 - 10,000 $0.99
10,100 + $0.97

Questions?
Call 888.960.6245

Savings When You Require Signature Confi rmation*

USPS Certifi ed Mail 
with Green Card

Confi rmDelivery Certifi ed 
Mail with Electronic

 Signature

Metered First Class Postage $  0.60 $  0.60
Certifi ed Mail Fee $  4.15 $  4.15
Return Receipt $  3.35 $  2.10
Bundled Transaction Cost** $  0.58

Total $ 8.10 $  7.43

Save $ 0.67 per piece on 1 ounce - 4 ounce mailings!

Save Time and Money with Confi rmDelivery™!

Bundled 
Transaction and 
Envelope Pricing 

*Rates effective Jan 22, 2023 **Quantity discounts available, see chart
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